ESCAPE

RESTAURANT,CAFE & BEACH BAR




FOOD MENU

All prices are in UAE dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes.



Hummus
Chickpeas, tahini and olive oil

Fattoush
Romaine lettuce, cucumber, tomatoes, onion, red radishes,
pita bread, pomegranate dressing

Caesar Salad

Plain
Grilled chicken
Grilled shrimp

Quinoa Chicken Salad

Avocado, chicken, tomato, red bell pepper and lemon coriander dressing

Deep Fried Panko Calamari

With tartare sauce and lemon

Spicy Buffalo Chicken Wings

Chicken wings with your choice of cheese or barbeque or buffalo sauce with tortilla chips
French Fries

Chicken Nuggets
With french fries

(SF) - Seafood, (D) - Dairy, (G) - Gluten, (N) - Nut, (V) - Veg

Please inform our team of your dietary requirements and indicate any food allergies or intolerances.
All prices are in UAE dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes.

45

65

70

80
85

80

65

65

30

50



Club Sandwich

Toasted bread, lettuce, turkey Bacon, grilled chicken, fried egg, tomato, emmental cheese
and mayo (G)(E)(D)

Beef Burger

200grams Australian wagyu beef patty, bacon, cheddar cheese, tomato, onion and lettuce

Chicken Burger

Chicken patty, bacon, cheddar cheese, tomato, onion and lettuce

Hot Dog

Your choice of chicken or beef with ketchup, mayo, mustard, crispy chips and side coleslaw

Dorito Tortilla Chips Salad
Avocado, tomato, cucumber, onion, sweet corn,
beans, lettuce, cheddar cheese, crispy tortilla chips with cilantro dressing

Nachos
Corn chips, chili con carne, Cheddar cheese, tomato salsa, sour cream, guacamole

Jalapeno Cheese Bites
Tomato salsa, guacamole and escape coleslaw

Mexican Chicken Pizza
Marinated Chicken, corn, onion, bell pepper, jalapenos,
tomato salsa, cheddar and mozzarella cheese

Quesadillas

Your choice of

Chicken

or Beef

Flour tortilla, melted jalapenos, jack cheese, sour cream, pico de gallo and guacamole

Beef Tacos
Mexican marinated grilled beef tenderloin, crispy taco shells,
jack cheese, sour cream Pico de Gallo and guacamole

Chicken Tacos
Mexican marinated grilled Chicken breast, crispy taco shells,
jack cheese, sour cream, Pico de Gallo and guacamole

Escape Shrimps Tacos
Spiced shrimps, crispy taco shells, jack cheese,
sour cream, Pico de Gallo and guacamole

Beef Burritos

Marinated grilled Australian beef tenderloin, flour tortilla,
cheese sauce, bell pepper, sour cream, Pico de Gallo & guacamole

(SF) - Seafood, (D) - Dairy, (G) - Gluten, (N) - Nut, (V) - Veg

Please inform our team of your dietary requirements and indicate any food allergies or intolerances.
All prices are in UAE dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes.

80

95

75

60

60

75

60

90

75

85

75

65

85

85



Chicken Burritos
Marinated grilled chicken breast, flour tortilla, cheese sauce,
bell peppers, sour cream, Pico de Gallo & guacamole

Louisiana Chicken Wings

Hot Louisiana tossed wings with tortilla chips

Chicken Empanada

Served with herbs creamy Mexican dips

Elots Corn on the Cob
Cajun grilled corn with special homemade cheese dips

Mexican Beef Burger
Beef patty 200 G, onion, tomato, lettuce, fried jalapeno cheese poppers,
cheddar cheese, tomato salsa, Guacamole and tortilla chips

Loaded Beef Enchilada

Grilled beef, tortilla bread topped with chilli conqueso sauce

Mexican Chocolate Lava Cake
Served with vanilla ice cream and chocolate sauce

Margherita

Mozzarella and tomato

Pepperoni
Mozzarella, tomato and pepperoni (G) (D)

Fish and Chips

Fries, mashed peas, tartar sauce, lemon and escape coleslaw

Penne Pasta

Your choice of pink sauce, tomato sauce
Add chicken

Add grilled shrimps

Spaghetti Bolognese

Slow cooked mince beef with carrot, celery and tomato sauce

Hot Chocolate Brownie
With chocolate sauce

Fresh Fruits Salad

(SF) - Seafood, (D) - Dairy, (G) - Gluten, (N) - Nut, (V) -Veg
Please inform our team of your dietary requirements and indicate any food allergies or intolerances.

All prices are in UAE dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes.

75

60

60

50

90

85

60

70

85

90

80

90
100

80

45

45



DRINKS

All prices are in UAE dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes.



Drunk In Love

Bacardi white, Midori, Malibu, Orange Mango, juice, Grenadine

West Bay Sling

Beefeater, Sweet vermouth, Sugar, Soda, Bitters

Tropical Lemonade
Smirnoff red, grenadine, lemon juice, sprite

Escape Paradise
Bacardi white & dark rum, mango, passion fruit
pineapple juice, lemon juice

Elderflower Martini
Vodka, Elderflower syrup, Cranberry Juice

Singapore Sling
Gin, Cointreau, Benedictine, cherry liquor
Angostura bitter, pineapple juice, lemon juice, soda

Jasmin
Gin, Campari, Cointreau, lemon juice

Margarita
Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice, sugar syrup

Pina Colada

White rum, coconut cream, pineapple juice

Mogjito

White rum, mint leaves, soda water, sugar syrup

Mai Tai

White rum, dark rum, Cointreau, orgeat syrup, lime juice
Daiqquiri

White Rum, lime juice, sugar syrup

Aperol Spritz

Aperol liquor, sparkling wine, soda water

Sex on the Beach
Vodka, peach liqueur, orange juice, cranberry juice

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Cointreau, lemon juice, cranberry juice

Bullfrog

Vodka, gin, tequila, rum, blue curacao, lemon juice, red bull

Long Island Iced Tea

Vodka, rum, tequila, gin, Cointreau, lemon juice, coke

All prices are in UAE dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes.

60

60

60

60

60

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

80

80



Cherry Berry
Mango juice, banana, lemon juice, cherry, strawberry,
blueberry, raspberry

Melonade

Pineapple, watermelon, lemon juice, sprite

Tropical Punch

Passion Fruit, Mint Leaves, Orange Juice, Soda

Elderflower Delight

Mint leaves lemon juice, elderflower and soda

Heineken
Singha

Budweiser

Bitburger
Stella

Budvar

Veuve Clicquot

Santa Margherita Prosecco

‘White Wine

Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio
Hardys Chardonnay

Foot Print Sauvignon Blanc

45

45

45

45

42
42

42

48
48

48

Glass / Bottle
900

70/350

Glass / Bottle

55 /230
45/ 210
55/210

All prices are in UAE dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes.



Red Wine

Fleur De Cap Cabernet Sauvignon 60 / 230
Sutter Merlot 60/ 230
Tantehue Merlot 60 / 230
Hardys Shiraz 45/ 210
Rose Wine

Chateau Ksara Rose 55/ 230
Mateus Rose 55/ 230
Whiskey

Glenfiddich 12 Years 55
Glenlivet 12 Years 55
Chivas Regal 12 Years 50
JW Black Label 50
Jack Daniels 50
Rum

Havana Club 3 Years 45
Bacardi White 45
Gin

Hendricks 55
Bombay Sapphire 45
Tequila

Olmeca Gold 45
Olmeca Blanco 45
Vodka

Absolut Blue 45
Grey Goose 65

All prices are in UAE dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes.



Espresso 29

Americano 32
Capuccino, Latte 33
Double Espresso 32
Selection Of Tea 28
Ice Tea/Ice Coffee 35
Sparkling Large 35
Sparkling Small 25
Al Ain Small/Large 15/25
Red Bull 50
Soft Drinks 26

All prices are in UAE dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes.



