

FOOD MENU

SALADS & COLD MEZZEH

Hummus Chickpeas, tahini and olive oil	45
Fattoush Romaine lettuce, cucumber, tomatoes, onion, red radishes, pita bread, pomegranate dressing	65
Caesar Salad Plain Grilled chicken Grilled shrimp	70 80 85
Quinoa Chicken Salad Avocado, chicken, tomato, red bell pepper and lemon coriander dressing	80
APPETIZERS	
Deep Fried Panko Calamari With tartare sauce and lemon	65
Spicy Buffalo Chicken Wings Chicken wings with your choice of cheese or barbeque or buffalo sauce with tortilla chips	65
French Fries	30
Chicken Nuggets With french fries	50

BETWEEN BREADS

Club Sandwich Toasted bread, lettuce, turkey Bacon, grilled chicken, fried egg, tomato, emmental cheese and mayo (G)(E)(D)	80
Beef Burger 200grams Australian wagyu beef patty, bacon, cheddar cheese, tomato, onion and lettuce	95
Chicken Burger Chicken patty, bacon, cheddar cheese, tomato, onion and lettuce	75
Hot Dog Your choice of chicken or beef with ketchup, mayo, mustard, crispy chips and side coleslaw	60
MEXICAN CORNER	
Dorito Tortilla Chips Salad Avocado, tomato, cucumber, onion, sweet corn, beans, lettuce, cheddar cheese, crispy tortilla chips with cilantro dressing	60
Nachos Corn chips, chili con carne, Cheddar cheese, tomato salsa, sour cream, guacamole	75
Jalapeno Cheese Bites Tomato salsa, guacamole and escape coleslaw	60
Mexican Chicken Pizza Marinated Chicken, corn, onion, bell pepper, jalapenos, tomato salsa, cheddar and mozzarella cheese	90
Quesadillas Your choice of	
Chicken or Beef Flour tortilla, melted jalapenos, jack cheese, sour cream, pico de gallo and guacamole	75 85
Beef Tacos Mexican marinated grilled beef tenderloin, crispy taco shells, jack cheese, sour cream Pico de Gallo and guacamole	75
Chicken Tacos Mexican marinated grilled Chicken breast, crispy taco shells, jack cheese, sour cream, Pico de Gallo and guacamole	65
Escape Shrimps Tacos Spiced shrimps, crispy taco shells, jack cheese, sour cream, Pico de Gallo and guacamole	85
Beef Burritos Marinated grilled Australian beef tenderloin, flour tortilla, cheese sauce, bell pepper, sour cream, Pico de Gallo & guacamole	85

Chicken Burritos Marinated grilled chicken breast, flour tortilla, cheese sauce, bell peppers, sour cream, Pico de Gallo & guacamole	75
Louisiana Chicken Wings Hot Louisiana tossed wings with tortilla chips	60
Chicken Empanada Served with herbs creamy Mexican dips	60
Elots Corn on the Cob Cajun grilled corn with special homemade cheese dips	50
Mexican Beef Burger Beef patty 200 G, onion, tomato, lettuce, fried jalapeno cheese poppers, cheddar cheese, tomato salsa, Guacamole and tortilla chips	90
Loaded Beef Enchilada Grilled beef, tortilla bread topped with chilli conqueso sauce	85
Mexican Chocolate Lava Cake Served with vanilla ice cream and chocolate sauce	60
PIZZA	
Margherita Mozzarella and tomato	70
Pepperoni Mozzarella, tomato and pepperoni (G) (D)	85
MAIN COURSE	
Fish and Chips Fries, mashed peas, tartar sauce, lemon and escape coleslaw	90
Penne Pasta Your choice of pink sauce, tomato sauce	80
Add chicken Add grilled shrimps	90 100
Spaghetti Bolognese Slow cooked mince beef with carrot, celery and tomato sauce	80
DESSERTS	
Hot Chocolate Brownie With chocolate sauce	45
Fresh Fruits Salad	45

DRINKS

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Drunk In Love Bacardi white, Midori, Malibu, Orange Mango, juice, Grenadine	60
West Bay Sling Beefeater, Sweet vermouth, Sugar, Soda, Bitters	60
Tropical Lemonade Smirnoff red, grenadine, lemon juice, sprite	60
Escape Paradise Bacardi white & dark rum, mango, passion fruit pineapple juice, lemon juice	60
Elderflower Martini Vodka, Elderflower syrup, Cranberry Juice	60
CLASSIC COCKTAILS	
Singapore Sling Gin, Cointreau, Benedictine, cherry liquor Angostura bitter, pineapple juice, lemon juice, soda	55
Jasmin Gin, Campari, Cointreau, Iemon juice	55
Margarita Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice, sugar syrup	55
Pina Colada White rum, coconut cream, pineapple juice	55
Mojito White rum, mint leaves, soda water, sugar syrup	55
Mai Tai White rum, dark rum, Cointreau, orgeat syrup, lime juice	55
Daiquiri White Rum, lime juice, sugar syrup	55
Aperol Spritz Aperol liquor, sparkling wine, soda water	55
Sex on the Beach Vodka, peach liqueur, orange juice, cranberry juice	55
Cosmopolitan Vodka, Cointreau, lemon juice, cranberry juice	55
Bullfrog Vodka, gin, tequila, rum, blue curacao, lemon juice, red bull	80
Long Island Iced Tea Vodka, rum, tequila, gin, Cointreau, lemon juice, coke	80

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Cherry Berry Mango juice, banana, lemon juice, cherry, strawberry, blueberry, raspberry	45
Melonade Pineapple, watermelon, lemon juice, sprite	45
Tropical Punch Passion Fruit, Mint Leaves, Orange Juice, Soda	45
Elderflower Delight Mint leaves lemon juice, elderflower and soda	45
BEERS (CANS)	
Heineken	42
Singha	42
Budweiser	42
BEERS (DRAUGHT)	
Bitburger	48
Stella	48
Budvar	48
CHAMPAGNE & PROSECCO	
	Glass / Bottle
Veuve Clicquot	900
Santa Margherita Prosecco	70/350
WINES	Glass / Bottle
White Wine Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio	55 / 230
Hardys Chardonnay Foot Print Sauvignon Blanc	45 / 210 55 / 210
1 SOCT THIC GARNING DIGITO	55 / 210

Red Wine Fleur De Cap Cabernet Sauvignon Sutter Merlot Tantehue Merlot Hardys Shiraz Rose Wine Chateau Ksara Rose Mateus Rose	60 / 230 60 / 230 60 / 230 45 / 210 55 / 230 55 / 230
SPIRITS	
Whiskey Glenfiddich 12 Years Glenlivet 12 Years Chivas Regal 12 Years JW Black Label Jack Daniels	55 55 50 50 50
Rum Havana Club 3 Years Bacardi White	45 45
Gin Hendricks Bombay Sapphire	55 4 5
Tequila Olmeca Gold Olmeca Blanco	45 45
Vodka Absolut Blue Grey Goose	45 65

COFFEE & TEA

Espresso	29
Americano	32
Capuccino, Latte	33
Double Espresso	32
Selection Of Tea	28
Ice Tea/Ice Coffee	35
WATER/SOFT DRINKS	
Sparkling Large	35
Sparkling Small	25
Al Ain Small/Large	15/25
Red Bull	50
Soft Drinks	26